## HB0919/863594/1

BY: Economic Matters Committee

## AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 919

(First Reading File Bill)

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with "and" in line 12 down through "owners" in line 13.

## AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike beginning with the colon in line 15 down through "OWNER" in line 16 and substitute "OWNER"; strike beginning with the semicolon in line 16 down through "PRINCIPAL" in line 17; and strike beginning with the colon in line 30 down through "OWNER" in line 31 and substitute "OWNER".

On pages 2 and 3, strike beginning with the semicolon in line 31 on page 2 down through "PRINCIPAL" in line 1 of page 3.

On page 3, strike beginning with the colon in line 26 down through "OWNER" in line 27 and substitute "OWNER"; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 27 down through "PRINCIPAL" in line 28.